Activity Report
1/1/2018 to 12/31/2018

King County Housing Repair Program

Consortium Cities

BARING
9753

BOTHELL
9361
9367
9455
9721
9795
9671
9682
9630
9166
9749
9732
9603
9846
9803

CARNATION
9743
9709
9615
9673

CLYDE HILL
9569

DUVALL
9484
9726
9809

ISSAQAUH
9523
9794

KENMORE
8577
9640
9629
9636
9770
9640
9744
9775
9818

NORTH AND EAST SUBREGION CITIES

DPL AMPL ' MHG

$9,980.83
$8,745.32
$5,366.06
$11,071.16

$10,000.00

$7,815.77

$8,843.44

$72,973.20

$0.00

$8,000.00

$10,000.00

$7,300.00

$6,911.95
$7,217.64

$32,035.71

$10,594.57
$8,000.00

$9,312.31
$7,677.45
$11,314.99
$10,889.50
$10,000.00

HAM EG

$1,985.51

FUND

CDBG
CDBG
CDBG
CDBG
CDBG
VSHSL
CDBG
VSHSL
CDBG
VSHSL
VSHSL
CDBG
CDBG

VSHSL
CDBG

CDBG

CDBG
CDBG

CDBG
CDBG
VSHSL
VSHSL

STATUS

Pre-App

CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
Approved
Approved
pre-app

CLOSE
CLOSE
Pre-App
Pre-App

Closed

CLOSE
CLOSE
Pre-App

Pending
Pre-App

CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
APPROVED
pending
Pending
Pre-App
Pre-App

R

nmm@

7 PROGRAMS
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TOTALS UNITS

$0.00 0

$162,081.29 13

$14,129.59 2

$32,035.71 1

$18,594.57 2

$49,194.25 5




King County Housing Repair Program
Activity Report

1/1/2018 to 12/31/2018

KIRKLAND
9733
9520
9865
9657
9812

LAKE FOREST PARK
9796

MEDINA
9574

Mercer Island
9501

NEW CASTLE
9551

NORTH BEND
9590
9456
9608
9672
9688

REDMOND
9222
9540
9600
9766
9774
9402

SAMMAMISH
9412

9535
9631

DPL

$12,183.81
$17,022.55

$16,000.00

$27,620.00

$33,821.48

AMPL

MHG

$4,620.29

$9,590.42

$12,066.14

$3,271.57

$11,033.24

$3,475.07
$9,260.27

$8,000.00

NORTH AND EAST SUBREGION CITIES

HAM

$110.00

EG FUND

CDBG

CDBG

$2,879.36 CDBG
CDBG

CDBG
VSHSL

CDBG
CDBG
VSHSL
CDBG
VSHSL

CDBG

STATUS

Closed
APPROVED

APPROVED
Pending

Pre-App

APPROVED

PRE-APP

APPROVED

Pending

CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE
Pending

CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
APPROVED
APPROVED
Pending

CLOSE
PRE-APP
PRE-APP

5 pnoc.umsqﬂ
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TOTALS UNITS

$45,206.36 3

$27,620.00 1

$4,620.29 1

$27,807.49 4

$31,878.58 5

$33,821.48 1




King County Housing Repair Program

Activity Report
1/1/2018 to 12/31/2018
Hollm“
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NORTH AND EAST SUBREGION CITIES (>
DPL AMPL MHG HAM EG FUND STATUS TOTALS UNITS
SHORELINE
9173 $19,682.79 CDBG CLOSE
9609 $12,912.01 A HOME CLOSE
9458 $30,061.48 CDBG CLOSE
9664 $8,250.22 CDBG CLOSE
9797 $1,355.15 CDBG CLOSE
9698 $5,809.92 CDBG CLOSE
9686 $8,800.00 CDBG APPROVED
9719 $8,500.00 CDBG APPROVED
9762
9613 Pending
9625 Pending
9652 VSHSL Pending
9776 Pending
9652 Pre-App
9686 Pre-App
9724 VSHSL Pre-App
Pre-App
$95,371.57 8
SNOQUALMIE
9678 $5,845.02 Closed
9621 Pending
$5,845,02 1
Woodinville
NE UNINCORPORATED
9450 DUVALL Pending
9772 Duvall Pending
9347 FALL CITY $11,301.54 CDBG CLOSE
9731 Fall City $17,000.00 Approved  $28,301.54 2
9565 REDMOND $6,881.94 CLOSE
9793 REDMOND Pre -App $6,881.94 1
9651 ISSAQUAH $29,796.00 VSHSL CLOSED
9573 ISSAQUAH Pending
9773 ISSAQUAH Pending
$29,796.00 1
9445 NORTH BEND $11,221.11 CDBG CLOSED
9771 NORTH BEND Pending
$11,221.11 1
9420 SNOQUALMIE $25,514.29 $0.00 CLOSED
9621 SNOQUALMIE P.ending
9430 SNOQUALMIE $0.00 Pre-App
9780 SNOQUALMIE Pre-App
9789 SNOQUALMIE Pre-App

$25,514.29 1

NE TOTALS $372,160.41 $0.00  $252,880.64 $8,360.22 $16,519.81 $649,921.08 53




King County Housing Repair Program

Activity Report
1/1/2018 to 12/31/2018

Consortium Cities

AUBURN
9469
9687
9667
9802
9844
9764
9638
9670
9665
9817
9815

BLACK DIAMOND
9572
9505
9589
8588
9821

BURIEN
9720
9712
9563
9741
9779
9816

COVINGTON
8404
9323
9135
9680
9702
9814

DES MOINES
9386
9474
9647
9675
9439
9439
9825

DPL

$7,719.82
$27,143.05

$27,105.20

$10,809.74

$25,000.00

$18,888.71
$28,521.55

$17,827.73
$10,800.91
$27,059.35

$23,703.13

$9,307.39
$16,851.38
$11,661.86
$27,500.00
$27,500.00

SOUTH SUBREGION CITIES
AMPL MHG HAM EG

$12,313.05
$8,500.00
$12,500.00

$1,062.59
$7,973.84

FUND

HOME
VSHSL
VSHSL
VSHSL
VSHSL
VSHSL
VSHSL
VSHSL
VSHSL
VSHSL
HOME

VSHSL
CDBG
CDBG
CDBG

CDBG
CDBG
VSHSL

HOME
CDBG
HOME

CDBG
HOME
HOME

CDBG

CDBG
VSHSL

STATUS

CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
Pending
pending
pre-App
pre-App
pre-App

CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED

APPROVED

PRE-APP

Closed
APPROVED
PENDING
Pre-App
Pre-App
Pre-App

CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE
PENDING
PENDING
Pre-App

CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE
APPROVED
APPROVED
Pre-App

LU

repAIR ()
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TOTALS UNITS

$95,281.12 6

$44,846.17 4

$47,410.26 2

$55,687.99 3

$116,523.76 5




King County Housing Repair Program

Activity Report
1/1/2018 to 12/31/2018
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Consortium Cities |
DPL AMPL MHG HAM EG FUND STATUS TOTALS UNITS
ENUMCLAW
9154 $5,435.35 CDBG CLOSE
9388 $5,450.39 CDBG CLOSE
9144 29,342.43 HOME CLOSE
9451 $17,226.39 VSHSL CLOSE
9504 $9,338.30 CDBG CLOSE
9351 $10,975.37 VSHSL CLOSE
9683 $8,488.68 VSHSL CLOSE
9723 $17,522.40 VSHSL CLOSE
9681 $7,624.29 CDBG CLOSE
9703 $2,462.05 CDBG CLOSE
9787 $8,227.93 VSHSL CLOSE
9568 $8,000.00 CDBG APPROVED
9783 : $8,090.00 CDBG APPROVED
9820 $12,198.00 CDBG APPROVED
9364 CDBG Pending
9512 CDBG Pending
9575 PRE-APP
9644 VSHSL PRE-APP
9669 CDBG PRE-APP
9742 CDBG PRE-APP
9824 CDBG PRE-APP
$150,381.58 14
FEDERAL WAY
9739 $6,000.00 VSHSL APPROVED
9763 $11,000.00 VSHSL APPROVED
9808 $10,000.00 VSHSL APPROVED
9645 VSHSL Pre-App
9782 VSHSL Pre-App
$27,000.00 3
KENT
9313 $26,024.39 HOME CLOSED
9459 $14,675.16 HOME CLOSED
9633 $13,915.69 VSHSL CLOSED
9400 $19,281.00 HOME APPROVED
9307 HOME Pending
9628 VSHSL Pending
9800 VSHSL Pre-App
9801 HOME Pre-App
$73,896.24 4
Maple Valley
9324 $15,242.17 HOME CLOSED
9483 $17,202.00 VSHSL CLOSED
9490 $27,000.00 CDBG CLOSED
9567 $14,000.00 CDBG APPROVED

$73,444.17 4




King County Housing Repair Program
Activity Report
1/1/2018 to 12/31/2018

Consortium Cities

Pacific
9570

Preston
9614
RENTON
8197
9304
9292
9085
9085
9363
9410
9441
9468
9248
9403
9582
9611
9411
9653
9200
9785
9398
9418
9819
9872
9847
9823
9442
9424
9485
9641
9641
9477
9717
9715
9781
9799
9654
9745
9777
9788
9805
9811
9810

DPL

$21,893.27
$9,761.49
$15,410.33
$3,692.67
$7,312,00
$9,668.01
$7,641.51

$29,673.70
$17,778.96
$17,094.25
$44,000.00

$18,000.00
$18,500.00

AMPL MHG HAM EG FUND

CDBG

HOME

HOME

CDBG

VSHSL

CDBG

CDBG

$3,449.23 CDBG
$2,135.46 CDBG
CDBG

CDBG/WMBE

$5,720.00 CDBG
$8,101.50 VSHSL
VSHSL

$6,195.18 CDBG
VSHSL

$8,600.00 VSHSL
HOME

HOME

$10,000.00 CDBG
$638.50 CDBG
$3,731.95 CDBG
$10,700.00 VSHSL

VSHSL

VSHSL

VSHSL
VSHSL
VSHSL

STATUS

PENDING

Pending

CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pre-App
Pre-App
Pre-App
Pre-App
Pre-App
Pre-App
Pre-App
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TOTALS UNITS

$279,698.01 22




King County Housing Repair Program
Activity Report
1/1/2018 to 12/31/2018

Consortium Cities

SEATAC
9537
9329
9475
9522
9580
9617
9624
9696
9784
9708
9806
9790

TUKWILA
9542
9769

9738 Auburn

9178 AUBURN
9488 AUBURN
8638 AUBURN
9765 AUBURN
9382 AUBURN

9587 ENUMCLAW
9315 ENUMCLAW
9208 ENUMCLAW
9752 ENUMCLAW

9314 FEDERAL WAY
9619 FEDERAL WAY
9098 FEDERAL WAY
9098 FEDERAL WAY
9704 FEDERAL WAY
9822 FEDERAL WAY
9804 FEDERAL WAY
9778 FEDERAL WAY

South Unincorporated

DpPL

$29,353.16
$23,642.11

$24,637.14
$27,645.68
$10,206.96

$14,482.44
$26,510.65

$9,039.59
$35,631.66

§25,728.70
$12,000.00

SOUTH SUBREGION CITIES

AMPL MHG HAM EG FUND
$898.84 CDBG
CDBG
HOME
$7,524.27 CDBG
$8,468.95 CDBG
VSHSL
VSHSL
CDBG
$3,630.00
$10,000.00
$13,200.00
$1,009.25 VSHSL
CDBG
VSHSL
$1,268.30 CDBG
$649.42 CDBG
FmHA
! i
$9,968.98 CDBG
$14,744.62 VSHSL
$17,820.00 VSHSL
$3,031.00 CDBG
$15,000.00 VSHSL
$10,000.00 CDBG
$10,000.00 VSHSL
CDBG

STATUS

CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE
APPROVED
Pending
Pre-App

CLOSED
CLOSED

CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE
Pending
Pending

CLOSE
CLOSE
APPROVED
PENDING

CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
PRE-APP

REPAIR
7 PROGRAMS
¢
TOTALS UNITS
$146,007.11 10
$14,209.25 2
$86,932.64 4
$38,378.12 3

$80,564.60

7




King County Housing Repair Program

Activity Report
1/1/2018 to 12/31/2018
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Consortium Cities (
DPL AMPL MHG HAM EG FUND STATUS TOTALS UNITS
9197 KENT $25,586.89 HOME CLOSE
9519 KENT $8,486.03 CDBG CLOSE
9346 KENT $18,452.70 CDBG CLOSE
9225 KENT $32,500.00 CDBG APPROVED
9679 KENT $8,000.00 VSHSL APPROVED
$93,025.62 5
9440 RENTON $13,923.15 HOME CLOSE
9623 RENTON $12,828.89 VSHSL CLOSE
9676 RENTON $47,050.00 VSHSL APPROVED
9424 RENTON Pending
9635 RENTON Pending
$73,802.04 3
9525 SEATTLE $10,943.24 HOME CLOSE
9767 SEATTLE Pre-App
9786 SEATTLE Pre-App
9826 SEATTLE Pre-App
$10,943.24 1
9531 Vashon PENDING
9668 Vashon PENDING
$0.00 0
TOTALS SOUTH $1,100,756.12 $0.00 $403,449.99 $649.42 $3,176.39 $1,508,031.92 102
King County Totals Commit/SPENT UNITS % Units % S CLOSED APPROVED TOTAL SERVED
NORTH & EAST $649,921.08 53 34.19% 30.12% 41 13 54
SOUTH $1,508,031.92 102 65.81% 69.88% 71 31 102
Consortium Totals $2,157,953.00 155 100.00% 100.00% 112 44 156




