									HO RE PRO	USING PAIR D
Consortium Cities	N	ORTH AND) EAS	T SUBREGION	CITIES				1	** M
	DPL	AMPL	${\mathcal E}$	MHG	HAM	EG	FUND	STATUS	TOTALS	UNITS
BARING 9753										
9753								Pre-App	4	
BOTHELL									\$0.00	0
9361				\$9,980.83			CDBG	CLOSED		
9367				\$8,745.32			CDBG	CLOSED		
9455				\$5,366.06			CDBG	CLOSED		
9721				\$11,071.16	(45)		CDBG	CLOSED		
9795				7-1,0.2,10		\$1,985.51	CDBG	CLOSED		
9671				\$10,000.00		71,505.51	VSHSL	CLOSED		
9682				\$7,815.77			CDBG	CLOSED	1	
9630				\$8,843.44			VSHSL	CLOSED	1	
9166	\$72,973.20			T-10 10177			CDBG	CLOSED		
9749	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			\$0.00			VSHSL	CLOSED		
9732				\$8,000.00			VSHSL	CLOSED		
9603				\$10,000.00			CDBG	Approved		
9846				\$7,300.00			CDBG	Approved		
9803				\$7,300.00			CDBG	pre-app		
CARNATION									\$162,081.29	13
9743				\$6,911.95			VSHSL	CLOSE		
9709				\$7,217.64				CLOSE		
9615				\$7,217.04			CDBG			
9673								Pre-App		
5073 120								Pre-App	Ć14 130 F0	
									\$14,129.59	2
CLYDE HILL										
9569	\$32,035.71						CDBG	Closed	\$32,035.71	1
.0							CDBG	4.4564	732,033.71	
DUVALL										
9484				\$10,594.57			CDBG	CLOSE		
9726				\$8,000.00			CDBG	CLOSE		
9809								Pre-App		
								• •	\$18,594.57	2
ISSAQAUH									<i>+,</i>	
9523								Pending		
9794								Pre-App		
KENMORE										
9577				\$9,312.31			CDBG	CLOSED		
9640				\$7,677.45			CDBG	CLOSED		
9629				\$11,314.99				CLOSED		
9636							VSHSL			
9770				\$10,889.50 \$10,000.00			VSHSL	CLOSED		
9640				710,000,000				APPROVED		
9744								pending		
9775								Pending		
9818								Pre-App		
3010								Pre-App		
									\$49,194.25	5

King County Housing Repair Program Activity Report 1/1/2018 to 12/31/2018

								HOUSI	
	N	ORTH AND EAS	ST SUBBEGION	J CITIES				PROGRA	MS
	DPL	AMPL	MHG	HAM	EG	FUND	STATUS	TOTALS	UNITS
KIRKLAND				• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	20	10110	314103	101763	ONITS
9733	\$12,183.81					CDBG	Closed		
9520	\$17,022.55					CDBG	APPROVED		
9865	\$16,000.00								
9657	410,000.00						APPROVED		
9812							Pending		
3012							Pre-App		
								\$45,206.36	3
LAKE FOREST PARK									
9796	\$27,620.00						APPROVED		
								\$27,620.00	1
								,,	
MEDINA									
9574							PRE-APP		
						3			
Mercer Island									
9501			\$4,620.29			CDBG	APPROVED	\$4,620.29	1
NEW CACTLE									
NEW CASTLE 9551									
2221							Pending		
NORTH BEND									
9590					\$2,879.36	CDBG	CLOSE	*)(
9456			\$9,590.42		72,073.30	CDBG	CLOSE		
9608			\$12,066.14				CLOSE		
9672			\$3,271.57			CDBG			
9688			\$5,271.57			VSHSL	CLOSE		
7000							Pending	40-00-00	
REDMOND								\$27,807.49	4
9222			\$11,033.24			CDRC	CLOSED		
9540			\$3,475.07			CDBG CDBG	CLOSED		
9600			\$9,260.27			VSHSL	CLOSED		
9766			J3,200.27	\$110.00		CDBG	APPROVED		
9774			\$8,000.00	2110.00			APPROVED		
9402			JG,000.00			VOUSE	Pending		
1	Ĭ	1	1.				rending	1	
		i	18		1	H		\$31,878.58	5
								W #	
AMMAMISH									
412	\$33,821.48					CDBG	CLOSE		
535							PRE-APP		
631							PRE-APP	\$33,821.48	1

		NORTH AND E	AST SUBREGIOI	N CITIES				HOUS REPA PROGR	
	DPL	AMPL	MHG	HAM	EG	FUND	STATUS	TOTALS	UNITS
SHORELINE									
9173	\$19,682.79					CDBG	CLOSE		
9609	\$12,912.01					HOME	CLOSE		
9458	\$30,061.48					CDBG	CLOSE		
9664				\$8,250.22		CDBG	CLOSE		
9797	\$1,355.15					CDBG	CLOSE		
9698					\$5,809.92	CDBG	CLOSE		
9686	\$8,800.00				,	CDBG	APPROVED		
9719	\$8,500.00						APPROVED		
9762	, -,					6556	7		
9613							Pending		
9625									
9652						Vener	Pending		
9776						VSHSL	Pending		
9652							Pending		
9686							Pre-App		
EG., a							Pre-App		
9724						VSHSL	Pre-App		
							Pre-App		
								\$95,371.57	8
SNOQUALMIE									
9678					\$5,845.02		Closed		
9621							Pending		
								\$5,845.02	1
Woodinville									
NE UNINCORPORATED									
9450 DUVALL							Pending		
9772 Duvall							Pending		
9347 FALL CITY			\$11,301.54			CDBG	CLOSE		
9731 Fall City	\$17,000.00						Approved	\$28,301.54	2
								Q20,502.51	-
9565 REDMOND	\$6,881.94						CLOSE		
9793 REDMOND							Pre -App	\$6,881.94	1
							- 14	\$0,001.54	
9651 ISSAQUAH	\$29,796.00					VSHSL	CLOSED		
9573 ISSAQUAH						1-11-0-	Pending		
9773 ISSAQUAH							Pending		
							, с.тапть	\$29,796.00	1
9445 NORTH BEND			\$11,221.11			CDBG	CLOSED	\$23,730.00	1
9771 NORTH BEND			,,			6556	Pending		
							r criairi _b	¢11 771 11	1
								\$11,221.11	1
9420 SNOQUALMIE	\$25,514.29					\$0.00	CLOSED		
9621 SNOQUALMIE						70.00	Pending		
9430 SNOQUALMIE						\$0.00	Pre-App		
9780 SNOQUALMIE						JU.UU			
9789 SNOQUALMIE							Pre-App		
5705 SNOQUALIVIE				1.2			Pre-App	605 54 55	4
4								\$25,514.29	1
NE TOTALS	\$372,160.41	\$0.00	\$252,880.64	to sen se	\$16 F10 04			AC40 001 05	
	40,51100,41	70.00	7272,000.04	70,300,42	\$16,519.81			\$649,921.08	53

King County Housing Repair Program Activity Report 1/1/2018 to 12/31/2018

Consortium Cities									-
									The second
								HOURED	DING O
								PROG	RAMS
			SOUTH SUBREG					V	
AUBURN	DPL	AMPL	MHG	HAM	EG	FUND	STATUS	TOTALS	רואט
9469	A7 740 00								
9687	\$7,719.82					HOME	CLOSED		
9667	\$27,143.05		440.040.00			VSHSL	CLOSED		
			\$12,313.05			VSHSL	CLOSED		
9802			\$8,500.00			VSHSL			
9844			\$12,500.00			VSHSL	APPROVED		
9764	\$27,105.20						APPROVED		
9638						VSHSL	Pending		
9670						VSHSL	pending		
9665						VSHSL	pre-App		
9817						VSHSL	pre-App		
9815						HOME	pre-App		
								\$95,281.12	6
				*					
BLACK DIAMOND	4.4.4.4.								
9572	\$10,809.74					VSHSL	CLOSED		
9505			\$1,062.59			CDBG	CLOSED		
9589			\$7,973.84			CDBG	CLOSED		
3588	\$25,000.00					CDBG	APPROVED		
9821							PRE-APP		
								\$44,846.17	4
BURIEN									
720	\$18,888.71					CDBG	Closed		
712	\$28,521.55					CDBG	APPROVED		
563						VSHSL	PENDING		
9741							Pre-App		
779							Pre-App		
816							Pre-App		
								\$47,410.26	. 2
OVINGTON								, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
404	\$17,827.73					HOME	CLOSE		
323	\$10,800.91					CDBG	CLOSE		
135	\$27,059.35					HOME	CLOSE		
680						,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	PENDING		
702							PENDING		
814							Pre-App		
1							L. G-Whh	\$55,687.99	3
ES MOINES								£6.100,00¢	3
386	\$23,703.13					CDBG	CLOSE		
474	\$9,307.39								
647						HOME	CLOSE		
	\$16,851.38					HOME	CLOSE		
675	\$11,661.86					CDBG	CLOSE		
439	\$27,500.00						APPROVED		
439	\$27,500.00					VSHSL	APPROVED		
825							Pre-App		
								\$116,523.76	5

Consortium Cities	i							HOUS REPA PROGR	IR 🖳
						an alama.		8	
ENUMCLAW	DPL	AMPL	MHG	HAM	EG	FUND	STATUS	TOTALS	UNITS
9154			\$5,435.35			CDBG	CLOSE		
9388			\$5,450.39			CDBG	CLOSE		
9144	29,342.43		\$5,450.55			HOME			
9451	25,572,75		\$17,226.39			VSHSL	CLOSE		
9504							CLOSE		
9351			\$9,338.30			CDBG	CLOSE		
9683			\$10,975.37			VSHSL	CLOSE		
9723			\$8,488.68			VSHSL	CLOSE		
			\$17,522.40			VSHSL	CLOSE		
9681 9703			\$7,624.29			CDBG	CLOSE		
9703 9787			\$2,462.05			CDBG	CLOSE		
			\$8,227.93			VSHSL	CLOSE		
9568			\$8,000.00			CDBG	APPROVED		
9783			\$8,090.00			CDBG	APPROVED		
9820			\$12,198.00			CDBG	APPROVED		
9364						CDBG	Pending		
9512						CDBG	Pending		
9575							PRE-APP		
9644						VSHSL	PRE-APP		
9669						CDBG	PRE-APP		
9742						CDBG	PRE-APP		
0024			1		1				
9824						CDBG	PRE-APP		
FEDERAL WAY								\$150,381.58	14
9739			45.000.00						
9763			\$6,000.00				APPROVED		
			\$11,000.00				APPROVED		
9808			\$10,000.00				APPROVED		
9645						VSH\$L	Pre-App		
9782						VSHSL	Pre-App	10	
								\$27,000.00	3
KENT	40.5.00.00								
9313	\$26,024.39					HOME	CLOSED		
9459	\$14,675.16					HOME	CLOSED		
9633	440		\$13,915.69			VSHSL	CLOSED		
9400	\$19,281.00					HOME			
9307						HOME	Pending		
9628						VSHSL	Pending		
9800						VSHSL	Pre-App		
9801						HOME	Pre-App		
Maple Valley								\$73,896.24	4
9324	\$15,242.17					HOME	CLOSED		
9483	\$13,242.17					HOME	CLOSED		
9490	\$17,202.00					VSHSL	CLOSED		
9567	\$14,000.00					CDBG			
	714,000.00					CDBG	AFFRUVED	\$73,444.17	4

Consortium Cities				HOUSING REPAIR PROGRAMS					
consortium cities	DPL	AMPL	MHG	нам	EG	FUND	STATUS	TOTALS	UNITS
Pacific 9570							PENDING		
							FENDING		
Preston									
9614							Pending		
RENTON									
8197	\$21,893.27					CDBG	CLOSED		
9304	\$9,761.49					HOME	CLOSED		
9292	\$15,410.33					HOME	CLOSED		
9085	\$3,692.67					CDBG	CLOSED		
9085	\$7,312.00					VSHSL	CLOSED		
9363	\$9,668.01					CDBG	CLOSED		
9410	\$7,641.51					CDBG	CLOSED		
9441			\$3,449.23			CDBG	CLOSED		
9468			\$2,135.46			CDBG	CLOSED		
9248	\$29,673.70					CDBG	CLOSED		
9403	\$17,778.96					CDBG/WMBE	CLOSED		
9582			\$5,720.00		2	CDBG	CLOSED		
9611			\$8,101.50			VSHSL	CLOSED		
9411	\$17,094.25					VSHSL	CLOSED		
9653			\$6,195.18			CDBG	CLOSED		
9200	\$44,000.00			100		VSHSL	APPROVED		
9785			\$8,600.00			VSHSL	APPROVED		
9398	\$18,000.00					HOME	APPROVED		
9418	\$18,500.00					HOME	APPROVED		
9819			\$10,000.00			CDBG	APPROVED		
9872			\$638.50			CDBG	APPROVED		
9847			\$3,731.95			CDBG	APPROVED		
9823			\$10,700.00			VSHSL			
9442			+==,			V01102	Pending		
9424							Pending		
9485							Pending		
9641							Pending		
9641							Pending		
9477							Pending		
9717				Ė		VSHSL	Pending		
9715						VJIIJL	Pending		
9781							Pending		
9799							Pending		
9654							Pre-App		
9745						Velle	Pre-App Pre-App		
9777						VSHSL			
9788							Pre-App		
							Pre-App		
9805						VSHSL	Pre-App		
9811						VSHSL	Pre-App		
9810	ng-					VSHSL	Pre-App		
			1		1]		\$279,698.01	22

1				-				HOUSI REPA PROGRA	JRŲ
Consortium Cities								1	
	DPL	AMPL	SOUTH SUBREG MHG	ION CITIES HAM	EG	FUND	STATUS	TOTALS	LINUTC
SEATAC	512	PAIVII E	mild	LICINI	20	FOND	314103	TOTALS	UNITS
9537					¢000.04	CDDC	CLOSE		
9329	\$29,353.16				\$898.84	CDBG	CLOSE		
9475						CDBG	CLOSE		
	\$23,642.11					HOME	CLOSE		
9522			\$7,524.27			CDBG	CLOSE		
9580			\$8,468.95			CDBG	CLOSE		
9617	\$24,637.14					VSHSL	CLOSE		
9624	\$27,645.68					VSHSL	CLOSE		
9696	\$10,206.96					CDBG	CLOSE		
9784			\$3,630.00				CLOSE		
9708			\$10,000.00				APPROVED		
9806			<i>\$10,000.00</i>				Pending		
9790									
3730							Pre-App		
								\$146,007.11	10
TUKWILA									
9542			\$13,200.00				CLOSED		
9769			\$15,200.00		\$1,009.25	VSHSL	CLOSED		
3,03					31,003.23	VSHSL	CLOSED	\$14,209.25	2
South Unincorporated									
9738 Auburn	\$14,482.44		1/2			CDBG	CLOSE		
9178 AUBURN	\$26,510.65					VSHSL			
9488 AUBURN	\$9,039.59					ASUSE	CLOSE		
					4		CLOSE		
8638 AUBURN	\$35,631.66				\$1,268.30	CDBG	CLOSE		
9765 AUBURN							Pending		
9382 AUBURN							Pending		
								\$86,932.64	4
9587 ENUMCLAW				\$649.42		CDBG	CLOSE		
9315 ENUMCLAW	\$25,728.70						CLOSE		
9208 ENUMCLAW	\$12,000.00					FmHA	APPROVED		
9752 ENUMCLAW							PENDING		
Ì			1			i		\$38,378.12	3
9314 FEDERAL WAY			\$9,968.98			CDBG	CLOSE		
9619 FEDERAL WAY			\$14,744.62			VSHSL	CLOSE	f.	
9098 FEDERAL WAY			\$17,820.00			VSHSL	CLOSE		
9098 FEDERAL WAY			\$3,031.00			CDBG	CLOSE		
9704 FEDERAL WAY			\$15,000.00				APPROVED		
9822 FEDERAL WAY			\$10,000.00						
						CDBG	APPROVED		
9804 FEDERAL WAY			\$10,000.00				APPROVED		
9778 FEDERAL WAY						CDBG	PRE-APP		
								\$80,564.60	7

King County Housing Repair Program Activity Report 1/1/2018 to 12/31/2018

								HOUSI REPA PROGRA	NG IRI
Consortium Cities	Makan ny Jahan ny					9 8		1	m ji
	DPL	AMPL	MHG	HAM	EG	FUND	STATUS	TOTALS	UNITS
9197 KENT	\$25,586.89					HOME	CLOSE		
9519 KENT			\$8,486.03			CDBG	CLOSE		
9346 KENT	\$18,452.70					CDBG	CLOSE		
9225 KENT	\$32,500.00					CDBG	APPROVED		
9679 KENT			\$8,000.00			VSHSL	APPROVED		
								\$93,025.62	5
9440 RENTON	\$13,923.15					HOME	CLOSE		
623 RENTON	\$12,828.89					VSHSL	CLOSE		
676 RENTON	\$47,050.00					VSHSL	APPROVED		
9424 RENTON							Pending		
635 RENTON							Pending		
	1				1			\$73,802.04	3
525 SEATTLE	\$10,943.24			1		HOME	CLOSE	,	
767 SEATTLE							Pre-App		
786 SEATTLE							Pre-App		
826 SEATTLE							Pre-App		
								\$10,943.24	1
9531 Vashon							PENDING	\$10,545.24	*
0668 Vashon							PENDING		
7000 48311011							PENDING	¢0.00	0
								\$0.00	0
TOTALS SOUTH	\$1,100,756.12	\$0.00	\$403,449.99	\$649.42	\$3,176.39			\$1,508,031.92	102
ing County Totals	Commit/SPENT	UNITS	% Units	% \$	CLOSED	APPROVED	TOTAL SERVED		
ORTH & EAST	\$649,921.08	53	34.19%	30.12%	41	13	54		
OUTH	\$1,508,031.92	102	65.81%	69.88%	71	31	102		
Consortium Totals	\$2,157,953.00	155	100.00%	100.00%	112	44	156		